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09:15AM

09:30AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

09:45AM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/23/2020 To 10/23/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-401-010

16-25-106-030

16-26-211-019

16-23-418-031

16-26-204-023

20014565

20016649

20018689

20016361

20017233

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

IN PERSON

PHONE

X

X

X

X

1044 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1271 LINDEN AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1275 ST JOHNS AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

390 HAZEL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1506 FOREST AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

19983341

1807108

1706477

1613205

19985641

1704068

1709248

1708517

19948921

1808142

1615016

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2017

2016

2019

2017

2017

2017

2019

2018

2016

HT111

10/23/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

GOODMAN, SCOTT

SCHNEIDERMAN, MARK

HAMBURG, JAIMY L

UNITED OF AMERICA BANK

DENNIS P PASSIS TRUSTEE

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

633161 - HARO, ALICIA

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

10389 - DUNKIN, DAVID
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09:45AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/23/2020 To 10/23/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-110-002

16-23-405-016

16-23-405-017

16-24-302-001

16-23-414-005

20014466

20016383

20016383

20012132

20013146

PHONE

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

X

X

X

X

X

260 BEECH ST HIGHLAND PARK

LAUREL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

191 LAUREL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

137 PROSPECT AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

296 PROSPECT AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

19985279

1807943

1809076

19933871

19972914

1808276

1705359

1700383

1627346

19956746

1615308

COM

COM

COM

COE

COM

COM

BOR

COE

BOR

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2018

2018

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2019

2016

HT111

10/23/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

ABTAHI, MOHAMMAD

MANCI, DAVID F

MANCI, DAVID F

MYRON R ROSENTHAL, 
TRUSTEE

FROY, MICHAEL M

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Vacant land/lots

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

10389 - DUNKIN, DAVID

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

01:00PM

01:15PM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

01:15PM

01:30PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/23/2020 To 10/23/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-23-418-028

16-23-411-011

16-24-303-003

16-23-406-018

16-24-307-017

20013107

20013117

20011726

20006622

20016379

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

X

X

X

X

1617 RAVINE TER HIGHLAND PARK

1865 DALE AVE HIGHLAND PARK

175 PROSPECT AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

311 LAUREL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1630 SYLVESTER PL HIGHLAND 
PARK

19972920

19934178

1708711

19958611

1804238

1706570

1610207

19958184

1627344

COM

PTAB

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

BOR

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2017

2019

2018

2017

2016

2019

2016

HT111

10/23/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

MARK NOLAN HILL ESTATE 
TRUST

LAZAR, GARY H

MEHLMAN, BARBARA A

ZESSAR, BRUCE M

RICKI L LEVINE, TRUSTEE

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

4378 - FISHBEIN, LISA

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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01:30PM

01:45PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:30PM

01:45PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:30PM

02:45PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/23/2020 To 10/23/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-23-414-001

16-23-414-002

16-23-421-001

16-25-402-005

16-25-108-020

20016369

20016369

20015000

20015207

20005970

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

X

X

X

X

330 PROSPECT AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

330 PROSPECT AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1610 FOREST AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

74 OAKVALE RD HIGHLAND PARK

1257 FOREST AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1808275

19965174

1627347

19972124

1615337

1707876

COM

COM

BOR

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2019

2016

2019

2016

2017

HT111

10/23/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

1ST AMERICAN BANK

1ST AMERICAN BANK

BANK, SANFORD A

AMERICAN NATL BANK  TRUST 
OF CHICAGO

JEFFREY S LYONS  REBECA 
MEZA

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Vacant land/lots

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

4378 - FISHBEIN, LISA
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02:45PM

03:15PM

03:30PM

03:45PM

04:00PM

03:00PM

03:30PM

03:45PM

04:00PM

04:15PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/23/2020 To 10/23/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-104-021

16-25-102-039

16-25-402-026

16-25-402-003

16-25-401-003

20015422

20012450

20012084

20016333

20012153

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

X

X

X

X

X

1379 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1419 WAVERLY RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1011 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1145 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1166 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

19965162

1808282

1705676

1700400

19978876

1808288

19954453

1809788

1706668

1612662

19972118

1708734

COM

COM

BOR

COE

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2017

2016

2019

2018

2019

2018

2017

2016

2019

2017

HT111

10/23/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

BARACK, PETER J

SUZANNE SCHILLER 
REVOCABLE TRUST

GUTHMAN, MD, DAVID A

SILVERS, JOSHUA

LOREN S SCHECHTER, 
TRUSTEE

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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04:15PM 04:30PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/23/2020 To 10/23/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE 16-25-302-01120012099 IN PERSON X1150 LINDEN AVE HIGHLAND PARK 1615345 COMIssueTax Year 2016

HT111

10/23/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: PAUL MUNK TTEE UTD 4/28/17 Agent: RES - Residential Improvements7260 - POZIN, MENDY


